ALB Architectural Linear Basic Series
LED Linear Suspended Direct Linear Run Luminaire
Features:
-17/₈ Wide basic architectural linear luminaire
available in  4FT and 8FT
-Wattage switchable and  3 CCT adjustable
-Extruded aluminum housing with powder coat white and black finish
-100% Direct lighting distribution with diffuser lens

Efficacy 100lm/W
Weight Life Span
Ordering Guide - ALB- UW3CCTWH8FT
STEP 1
Fixture
Page 1
Continue the ordering steps on the next page.
1 7/8“
3”
* Black �nish, consult factory for availability.
Wattage
UW =
Wattage Switchable
4’ 20/30/40W
8’ 40/60/80W
Wattage
UWALB
3CCT =
3CCT Adjustable
3000K/3500K/4000K
CCT
3CCT
Finish
WH = White
*BK = Black
Linear Feet
Nominal linear feet
= In increments of 4’.
fixture lengths come in
4’/8’
120V continuous run up to 40 FT
277V continuous run up to 100 FT
ALB Architectural Linear Basic Series
LED Linear Suspended Direct Linear Run Luminaire
Ceiling Type
STEP 2
Page 2
Notes:
Dry wall ceiling mounts will consist of:
Power feed side: AL-SP(RorS)4 = 4” Round or Square canopy, AL-DKC = J-box cross bar, AL-CABLE5FT = 5FT Power feed, AL-AC = Suspension Cable
Non power feed side:  AL-SP(RorS)(2or4) =4” or 2”Round or Square canopy, AL-AC=Suspension cable
 Dry Wall Mount
 Power feed side
R=Round
S=Square
WH=Blank
BK=Black
4 = 4 inch
Power feed Canopy Shape Finish Canopy Size
Dry Wall Ceiling -
Dry Wall Mount
Non power feed side
R=Round
S=Square
WH=Blank
BK=Black
4 = 4 inch
Non - Power feed Canopy Shape Finish Canopy Size
2 = 2 inch
AL-NDW
AL-PDW
Drop Ceiling - Example: AL-PTBR9F4, AL-NTBR9F2
R=Round
S=Square
WH=Blank
BK=Black
Power feed Canopy Shape Finish
AL-PTB
9 = 9/16
15 = 15/16
Grid Size
F = Flat
S = Slot